date 06/01/2023
page 1 of 3
SERIES: SJ-435107 | DESCRIPTION: AUDIO JACK
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• grounded spring tabs
• shielded
• metal bushing

RS = isolated ring switch
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: SJ-435107 | DESCRIPTION: AUDIO JACK date 06/01/2023 | page 2 of 3
cuidevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
terminal (1~6) copper alloy tin
shield copper alloy nickel
bushing brass nickel
housing PA66 (UL94V-0) black
ø3.5 MATING PLUG
Model No. SJ-435107 SJ-435107RS
Schematic
PIN
1 sleeve sleeve
2 tip tip
3 ring 1 ring 1
4 ring 2 ring 2
5 NP isolated ring 1
6 NP isolated ring 1 switch
(N-O)
1
4
3
2
6
3
4
2
5
1
Recommended PCB Layout
Top View
units: mm
tolerance:
X.X ±0.20 mm
X.XX ±0.10 mm
X.XXX ±0.050 mm
PCB: ±0.05 mm
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
CUI DEVICES | SERIES: SJ-435107 | DESCRIPTION: AUDIO JACK date 06/01/2023 | page 3 of 3
CUI Devices offers a one (1) year limited warranty.  Complete warranty information is listed on our website.
CUI Devices reserves the right to make changes to the product at any time without notice.  Information provided by CUI Devices is believed to be accurate
and reliable.  However, no responsibility is assumed by CUI Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may
result from its use.
CUI Devices products are not authorized or warranted for use as critical components in equipment that requires an extremely high level of reliability.  A
critical component is any component of a life support device or system whose failure to perform can be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life
support device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
cuidevices.com
rev. description date
1.0 initial release 02/23/2012
1.01 updated schematic and spec 06/07/2012
1.02 added drawing dimension, updated spec 01/03/2014
1.03 brand update 10/09/2019
1.04 product reengineered for improved manufacturability and production yield, see
PCN for details 06/01/2023
The revision history provided is for informational purposes only and is believed to be accurate.
REVISION HISTORY
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Phone Connectors category:
Click to view products by  CUI Inc manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
R4F  14412GX  E12BPKG  MT333X  171-3302-EX  NC3MG-V  NP2RX-AU-SILENT-D  JM2PB-AU BULK  S2674  280L  RJ5VI-S  TM1R-
AU  TM2PJ-AU  TM2PJ-AU BULK  TS3PBJ-AU  TS3PBMJ-AU  MP-101  54B  T10711  MT334F  NJ3FP6F-P  NPX-PROMO  JS3PB-AU
BULK  XMT332A  114BPCSX  CMT334B  AA0-A4830-A00  PJ-218  PJ-320-3P SMT  PJ-321A  PJ-393-8P  KH-PJ-327D-SMT  PJ-320D  PJ-
3106M  PJ-376  PJ-624  PJ-339  PJ-3200B  RCJ-017  PJ-307B-1.3-01  PJ-324  PJ-324M  PJ-313D  PJ-313  PJ-227  PJ-343 Red  PJ-3106AC1  PJ-
3505A  PJ-321  KH-PJ-307-5P